
NORTHSHORE HAMILTON TO UQ ST LUCIA
Monday to FridayUpstream service

Timetable effective 9 December 2019

Departs Terminal: am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Northshore Hamilton 5.19 5.49 6.19 6.34 6.45 6.49 …. …. 7.04 7.07 …. …. ….
Apollo Road 5.24 5.54 6.24 6.39 SE 6.54 7.05 …. 7.09 SE 7.20 …. ….
Bretts Wharf 5.27 5.57 6.27 6.42 SE 6.57 7.08 …. 7.12 SE 7.23 …. ….
Teneriffe 5.33 6.03 6.33 6.48 6.56 7.03 E …. 7.18 7.18 E …. ….
Bulimba 5.37 6.07 6.37 6.52 SE 7.07 7.15 …. 7.22 SE 7.30 …. ….
Hawthorne 5.42 6.12 6.42 6.57 7.01 7.12 7.20 …. 7.27 7.23 7.35 …. ….
New Farm Park 5.47 6.17 6.47 7.02 SE 7.17 E 7.24 7.32 SE E …. ….
Mowbray Park 5.51 6.21 6.51 7.06 SE 7.21 E 7.28 7.36 SE E 7.43 ….
Sydney Street
Riverside

5.54
6.02
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….
….

QUT Gardens Point 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.27 SE 7.42 …. …. 7.57 SE …. 8.04 ….
South Bank 2 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.31 SE 7.46 …. …. 8.01 SE …. 8.07 ….
North Quay
Milton

6.20
6.26

6.50
6.56
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Guyatt Park
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SE
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8.04

….
….

….
….
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SE
SE

….
….

….
….

SE
SE

West End 6.37 7.07 7.37 7.52 SE 8.07 …. …. 8.22 SE …. …. SE
UQ St Lucia 6.41 7.11 7.41 7.56 7.45 8.11 …. …. 8.26 8.07 …. …. 8.25

Departs Terminal: am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Northshore Hamilton 7.19 …. …. 7.34 …. …. 7.49 …. 8.04 …. 8.19 8.34 8.49
Apollo Road 7.24 7.31 …. 7.39 …. …. 7.54 …. 8.09 …. 8.24 8.39 8.54
Bretts Wharf 7.27 7.34 …. 7.42 …. …. 7.57 …. 8.12 …. 8.27 8.42 8.57
Teneriffe 7.33 E …. 7.48 …. …. 8.03 …. 8.18 …. 8.33 8.48 9.03
Bulimba 7.37 7.41 …. 7.52 …. …. 8.07 8.10 8.22 …. 8.37 8.52 9.07
Hawthorne 7.42 7.46 …. 7.57 …. …. 8.12 8.15 8.27 …. 8.42 8.57 9.12
New Farm Park 7.47 7.51 …. 8.02 8.09 …. 8.17 E E 8.32 8.47 9.02 9.17
Mowbray Park 7.51 7.55 …. 8.06 8.13 …. 8.21 E E 8.36 8.51 9.06 9.21
Sydney Street 7.54 7.58 …. 8.09 8.16 …. 8.24 E E 8.39 8.54 9.09 9.24
Riverside 8.02 8.05 …. 8.17 8.23 …. 8.32 8.30 8.42 8.47 9.02 9.17 9.32
QUT Gardens Point 8.12 …. …. 8.27 …. …. 8.42 …. …. 8.57 9.12 9.27 9.42
South Bank 2 8.16 …. …. 8.31 …. …. 8.46 …. …. 9.01 9.16 9.31 9.46
North Quay 8.20 …. 8.30 8.35 …. 8.50 8.50 …. …. 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.50
Milton 8.26 …. SE 8.41 …. SE 8.56 …. …. 9.11 9.26 9.41 9.56
Regatta 8.30 …. SE 8.45 …. SE 9.00 …. …. 9.15 9.30 9.45 10.00
Guyatt Park 8.34 …. SE 8.49 …. SE 9.04 …. …. 9.19 9.34 9.49 10.04
West End 8.37 …. SE 8.52 …. SE 9.07 …. …. 9.22 9.37 9.52 10.07
UQ St Lucia 8.41 …. 8.45 8.56 …. 9.05 9.11 …. …. 9.26 9.41 9.56 10.11

Departs Terminal: am am am am am am am am am am am am pm
Northshore Hamilton 9.04 9.19 9.34 9.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04
Apollo Road 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09
Bretts Wharf 9.12 9.27 9.42 9.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12
Teneriffe 9.18 9.33 9.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18
Bulimba 9.22 9.37 9.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22
Hawthorne 9.27 9.42 9.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27
New Farm Park 9.32 9.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32
Mowbray Park 9.36 9.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36
Sydney Street 9.39 9.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39
Riverside 9.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47
QUT Gardens Point 9.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27 12.42 12.57
South Bank 2 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.31 12.46 1.01
North Quay 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.50 1.05
Milton 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41 12.56 1.11
Regatta 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 1.00 1.15
Guyatt Park 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49 1.04 1.19
West End 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 1.07 1.22
UQ St Lucia 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41 12.56 1.11 1.26

E – EXPRESS SERVICE Travels express without stopping at terminals as indicated.

SE – SpeedyCat EXPRESS SERVICE Travels express without stopping at terminals as indicated.



NORTHSHORE HAMILTON TO UQ ST LUCIA
Monday to FridayUpstream service

Timetable effective 9 December 2019

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Northshore Hamilton 12.19 12.34 12.49 1.04 1.19 1.34 1.49 2.04 2.19 2.34 2.49 3.04 3.10 ….
Apollo Road 12.24 12.39 12.54 1.09 1.24 1.39 1.54 2.09 2.24 2.39 2.54 3.09 SE ….
Bretts Wharf 12.27 12.42 12.57 1.12 1.27 1.42 1.57 2.12 2.27 2.42 2.57 3.12 SE ….
Teneriffe 12.33 12.48 1.03 1.18 1.33 1.48 2.03 2.18 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.21 ….
Bulimba 12.37 12.52 1.07 1.22 1.37 1.52 2.07 2.22 2.37 2.52 3.07 3.22 SE ….
Hawthorne 12.42 12.57 1.12 1.27 1.42 1.57 2.12 2.27 2.42 2.57 3.12 3.27 3.26 ….
New Farm Park 12.47 1.02 1.17 1.32 1.47 2.02 2.17 2.32 2.47 3.02 3.17 3.32 SE ….
Mowbray Park 12.51 1.06 1.21 1.36 1.51 2.06 2.21 2.36 2.51 3.06 3.21 3.36 SE ….
Sydney Street
Riverside

12.54
1.02

1.09
1.17

1.24
1.32

1.39
1.47

1.54
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2.17
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3.47

SE
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….
….

QUT Gardens Point 1.12 1.27 1.42 1.57 2.12 2.27 2.42 2.57 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 SE ….
South Bank 2 1.16 1.31 1.46 2.01 2.16 2.31 2.46 3.01 3.16 3.31 3.46 4.01 SE ….
North Quay
Milton

1.20
1.26

1.35
1.41

1.50
1.56

2.05
2.11

2.20
2.26

2.35
2.41
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1.30
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2.49
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West End 1.37 1.52 2.07 2.22 2.37 2.52 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 4.07 4.22 4.09 4.31
UQ St Lucia 1.41 1.56 2.11 2.26 2.41 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.26 4.13 4.35

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Northshore Hamilton 3.19 3.34 …. 3.49 …. 4.04 …. 4.19 4.34 4.49 5.04 5.19 …. 5.49
Apollo Road 3.24 3.39 …. 3.54 …. 4.09 …. 4.24 4.39 4.54 5.09 5.24 …. 5.54
Bretts Wharf 3.27 3.42 …. 3.57 …. 4.12 …. 4.27 4.42 4.57 5.12 5.27 …. 5.57
Teneriffe 3.33 3.48 …. 4.03 …. 4.18 …. 4.33 4.48 5.03 5.18 5.33 5.55 6.03
Bulimba 3.37 3.52 …. 4.07 …. 4.22 …. 4.37 4.52 5.07 5.22 5.37 5.59 6.07
Hawthorne 3.42 3.57 …. 4.12 …. 4.27 …. 4.42 4.57 5.12 5.27 5.42 …. 6.12
New Farm Park 3.47 4.02 …. 4.17 …. 4.32 …. 4.47 5.02 5.17 5.32 5.47 …. 6.17
Mowbray Park 3.51 4.06 …. 4.21 …. 4.36 …. 4.51 5.06 5.21 5.36 5.51 …. 6.21
Sydney Street 3.54 4.09 …. 4.24 …. 4.39 …. 4.54 5.09 5.24 5.39 5.54 …. 6.24
Riverside 4.02 4.17 …. 4.32 …. 4.47 …. 5.02 5.17 5.32 5.47 6.02 …. 6.32
QUT Gardens Point 4.12 4.27 …. 4.42 …. 4.57 …. 5.12 5.27 5.42 5.57 6.12 …. 6.42
South Bank 2 4.16 4.31 …. 4.46 …. 5.01 …. 5.16 5.31 5.46 6.01 6.16 …. 6.46
North Quay 4.20 4.35 4.40 4.50 4.57 5.05 5.17 5.20 5.35 5.50 6.05 6.20 …. 6.50
Milton 4.26 4.41 SE 4.56 SE 5.11 SE 5.26 5.41 5.56 6.11 6.26 …. 6.56
Regatta 4.30 4.45 SE 5.00 SE 5.15 SE 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.15 6.30 …. 7.00
Guyatt Park 4.34 4.49 4.51 5.04 5.08 5.19 5.28 5.34 5.49 6.04 6.19 6.34 …. 7.04
West End 4.37 4.52 4.54 5.07 5.11 5.22 5.31 5.37 5.52 6.07 6.22 6.37 …. 7.07
UQ St Lucia 4.41 4.56 4.58 5.11 5.15 5.26 5.35 5.41 5.56 6.11 6.26 6.41 …. 7.11

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Northshore Hamilton …. …. 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 F10.49 F11.19
Apollo Road …. …. 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 F10.54 F11.24
Bretts Wharf …. …. 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 F10.57 F11.27
Teneriffe 6.10 6.25 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 F11.03 F11.33
Bulimba 6.14 6.29 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 F11.07 F11.37
Hawthorne …. …. 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 F11.12 F11.42
New Farm Park …. …. 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 F11.17 F11.47
Mowbray Park …. …. 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 F11.21 F11.51
Sydney Street
Riverside

….
….

….
….

6.54
7.02

7.24
7.32

7.54
8.02

8.24
8.32

8.54
9.02

9.24
9.32

9.54
10.02

10.24
10.32

10.54 F11.24 F11.54
11.02 F11.32 F12.02

QUT Gardens Point …. …. 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 F11.42 F12.12
South Bank 2 …. …. 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 F11.46 F12.16
North Quay
Milton

….
….

….
….

7.20
7.26

7.50
7.56

8.20
8.26

8.50
8.56

9.20
9.26

9.50
9.56

10.20
10.26

10.50
10.56

11.20 F11.50 F12.20
11.26 F11.56 F12.26

Regatta
Guyatt Park

….
….

….
….

7.30
7.34

8.00
8.04

8.30
8.34

9.00
9.04

9.30
9.34

10.00
10.04

10.30
10.34

11.00
11.04

11.30 F12.00 F12.30
11.34 F12.04 F12.34

West End …. …. 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 F12.07 F12.37
UQ St Lucia …. …. 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 F12.11 F12.41

F – LIMITED SERVICE Operates on Friday only (excludes public holidays).

End of service

SE – SpeedyCat EXPRESS SERVICE Travels express without stopping at terminals as indicated.



NORTHSHORE HAMILTON TO UQ ST LUCIA
Weekends and public holidaysUpstream service

Timetable effective 9 December 2019

Departs Terminal: am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Northshore Hamilton 5.49 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.34 8.49 9.04 9.19 9.34 9.49 10.04
Apollo Road 5.54 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.39 8.54 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.54 10.09
Bretts Wharf 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.42 8.57 9.12 9.27 9.42 9.57 10.12
Teneriffe 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 8.48 9.03 9.18 9.33 9.48 10.03 10.18
Bulimba 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 8.52 9.07 9.22 9.37 9.52 10.07 10.22
Hawthorne 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 8.57 9.12 9.27 9.42 9.57 10.12 10.27
New Farm Park 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.02 9.17 9.32 9.47 10.02 10.17 10.32
Mowbray Park 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.06 9.21 9.36 9.51 10.06 10.21 10.36
Sydney Street 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.54 10.09 10.24 10.39
Riverside 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.17 9.32 9.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47
QUT Gardens Point 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.27 9.42 9.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57
South Bank 2 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.31 9.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01
North Quay 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05
Milton 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.41 9.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11
Regatta 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 9.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15
Guyatt Park 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 9.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19
West End 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 9.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22
UQ St Lucia 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 9.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26

Departs Terminal: am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
Northshore Hamilton 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49 1.04 1.19
Apollo Road 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 1.09 1.24
Bretts Wharf 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27 12.42 12.57 1.12 1.27
Teneriffe 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 1.03 1.18 1.33
Bulimba 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 1.07 1.22 1.37
Hawthorne 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27 12.42 12.57 1.12 1.27 1.42
New Farm Park 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 1.02 1.17 1.32 1.47
Mowbray Park 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 1.06 1.21 1.36 1.51
Sydney Street 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 1.09 1.24 1.39 1.54
Riverside 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 1.02 1.17 1.32 1.47 2.02
QUT Gardens Point 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27 12.42 12.57 1.12 1.27 1.42 1.57 2.12
South Bank 2 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.31 12.46 1.01 1.16 1.31 1.46 2.01 2.16
North Quay 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.50 1.05 1.20 1.35 1.50 2.05 2.20
Milton 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41 12.56 1.11 1.26 1.41 1.56 2.11 2.26
Regatta 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 1.00 1.15 1.30 1.45 2.00 2.15 2.30
Guyatt Park 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49 1.04 1.19 1.34 1.49 2.04 2.19 2.34
West End 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 1.07 1.22 1.37 1.52 2.07 2.22 2.37
UQ St Lucia 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41 12.56 1.11 1.26 1.41 1.56 2.11 2.26 2.41

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Northshore Hamilton 1.34 1.49 2.04 2.19 2.34 2.49 3.04 3.19 3.34 3.49 4.19 4.49 5.19
Apollo Road 1.39 1.54 2.09 2.24 2.39 2.54 3.09 3.24 3.39 3.54 4.24 4.54 5.24
Bretts Wharf 1.42 1.57 2.12 2.27 2.42 2.57 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 4.27 4.57 5.27
Teneriffe 1.48 2.03 2.18 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.33 5.03 5.33
Bulimba 1.52 2.07 2.22 2.37 2.52 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 4.07 4.37 5.07 5.37
Hawthorne 1.57 2.12 2.27 2.42 2.57 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 4.12 4.42 5.12 5.42
New Farm Park 2.02 2.17 2.32 2.47 3.02 3.17 3.32 3.47 4.02 4.17 4.47 5.17 5.47
Mowbray Park 2.06 2.21 2.36 2.51 3.06 3.21 3.36 3.51 4.06 4.21 4.51 5.21 5.51
Sydney Street 2.09 2.24 2.39 2.54 3.09 3.24 3.39 3.54 4.09 4.24 4.54 5.24 5.54
Riverside 2.17 2.32 2.47 3.02 3.17 3.32 3.47 4.02 4.17 4.32 5.02 5.32 6.02
QUT Gardens Point 2.27 2.42 2.57 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 4.12 4.27 4.42 5.12 5.42 6.12
South Bank 2 2.31 2.46 3.01 3.16 3.31 3.46 4.01 4.16 4.31 4.46 5.16 5.46 6.16
North Quay 2.35 2.50 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 5.20 5.50 6.20
Milton 2.41 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.56 5.26 5.56 6.26
Regatta 2.45 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.30
Guyatt Park 2.49 3.04 3.19 3.34 3.49 4.04 4.19 4.34 4.49 5.04 5.34 6.04 6.34
West End 2.52 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 4.07 4.22 4.37 4.52 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.37
UQ St Lucia 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.56 5.11 5.41 6.11 6.41



NORTHSHORE HAMILTON TO UQ ST LUCIA
Weekends and public holidaysUpstream service

Timetable effective 9 December 2019

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Northshore Hamilton 5.49 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 S10.49 S11.19
Apollo Road 5.54 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 S10.54 S11.24
Bretts Wharf 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 S10.57 S11.27
Teneriffe 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 S11.03 S11.33
Bulimba 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 S11.07 S11.37
Hawthorne 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 S11.12 S11.42
New Farm Park 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 S11.17 S11.47
Mowbray Park 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 S11.21 S11.51
Sydney Street 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 S11.24 S11.54
Riverside 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 S11.32 S12.02
QUT Gardens Point 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 S11.42 S12.12
South Bank 2 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 S11.46 S12.16
North Quay 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 S11.50 S12.20
Milton 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 S11.56 S12.26
Regatta 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 S12.00 S12.30
Guyatt Park 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 S12.04 S12.34
West End 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 S12.07 S12.37
UQ St Lucia 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 S12.11 S12.41

S – LIMITED SERVICE Operates on Saturday only (excludes public holidays).

End of service



UQ ST LUCIA TO NORTHSHORE HAMILTON
Monday to FridayDownstream service

Timetable effective 9 December 2019

Departs Terminal: am am am am am am am am am am am am am
UQ St Lucia …. …. 5.18 5.48 …. …. 6.18 …. …. 6.48 7.18 7.33 7.48
West End …. …. 5.23 5.53 …. …. 6.23 …. …. 6.53 7.23 7.38 7.53
Guyatt Park
Regatta

….
….

….
….

5.26
5.30

5.56
6.00

….
….

….
….

6.26
6.30

….
….

….
….

6.56
7.00

7.26
7.30

7.41
7.45

7.56
8.00

Milton …. …. 5.34 6.04 …. …. 6.34 …. …. 7.04 7.34 7.49 8.04
North Quay …. …. 5.40 6.10 …. …. 6.40 …. …. 7.10 7.40 7.55 8.10
South Bank 1 …. …. 5.44 6.14 …. …. 6.44 …. …. 7.14 7.44 7.59 8.14
QUT Gardens Point …. …. 5.48 6.18 …. …. 6.48 …. …. 7.18 7.48 8.03 8.18
Riverside …. …. 5.58 6.28 …. …. 6.58 …. …. 7.28 7.58 8.13 8.28
Sydney Street …. …. 6.06 6.36 …. …. 7.06 …. …. 7.36 8.06 8.21 8.36
Mowbray Park
New Farm Park

….
….

….
….

6.09
6.13

6.39
6.43

….
….

….
….

7.09
7.13

….
….

….
….

7.39
7.43

8.09
8.13

8.24
8.28

8.39
8.43

Hawthorne 5.18 5.48 6.18 6.48 …. …. 7.18 …. …. 7.48 8.18 8.33 8.48
Bulimba 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.06 7.18 7.23 7.31 7.42 7.53 8.23 8.38 8.53
Teneriffe 5.27 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.10 7.22 7.27 7.35 7.46 7.57 8.27 8.42 8.57
Bretts Wharf 5.33 6.03 6.33 7.03 …. …. 7.33 …. …. 8.03 8.33 8.48 9.03
Apollo Road
Northshore Hamilton

5.36
5.41

6.06
6.11

6.36
6.41

7.06
7.11

….
….

….
….

7.36
7.41

….
….

….
….

8.06
8.11

8.36
8.41

8.51
8.56

9.06
9.11

Departs Terminal: am am am am am am am am am am am am am
UQ St Lucia 7.50 8.03 8.10 8.18 8.30 8.33 8.48 8.50 9.03 9.10 9.18 9.33 9.48
West End 7.54 8.08 8.14 8.23 8.34 8.38 8.53 8.54 9.08 9.14 9.23 9.38 9.53
Guyatt Park 7.57 8.11 8.17 8.26 8.37 8.41 8.56 8.57 9.11 9.17 9.26 9.41 9.56
Regatta
Milton

SE
SE

8.15
8.19

SE
SE

8.30
8.34

SE
SE

8.45
8.49

9.00 SE
9.04 SE

9.15 SE
9.19 SE

9.30
9.34

9.45
9.49

10.00
10.04

North Quay
South Bank 1

8.08
….

8.25
8.29

8.28
….

8.40
8.44

8.48
….

8.55
8.59

9.10 9.09
9.14 SE

9.25 9.29
9.29 SE

9.40
9.44

9.55
9.59

10.10
10.14

QUT Gardens Point …. 8.33 …. 8.48 …. 9.03 9.18 SE 9.33 SE 9.48 10.03 10.18
Riverside …. 8.43 …. 8.58 …. 9.13 9.28 9.24 9.43 9.44 9.58 10.13 10.28
Sydney Street
Mowbray Park
New Farm Park

….
….
….

8.51
8.54
8.58

….
….
….

9.06
9.09
9.13

….
….
….

9.21
9.24
9.28

9.36 SE
9.39 SE
9.43 SE

9.51 SE
9.54 SE
9.58 SE

10.06
10.09
10.13

10.21
10.24
10.28

10.36
10.39
10.43

Hawthorne …. 9.03 …. 9.18 …. 9.33 9.48 9.38 10.03 9.58 10.18 10.33 10.48
Bulimba …. 9.08 …. 9.23 …. 9.38 9.53 SE 10.08 SE 10.23 10.38 10.53
Teneriffe …. 9.12 …. 9.27 …. 9.42 9.57 9.43 10.12 10.03 10.27 10.42 10.57
Bretts Wharf …. 9.18 …. 9.33 …. 9.48 10.03 SE 10.18 SE 10.33 10.48 11.03
Apollo Road
Northshore Hamilton

….
….

9.21
9.26

….
….

9.36
9.41

….
….

9.51
9.56

10.06 SE
10.11 9.54

10.21 SE
10.26 10.14

10.36
10.41

10.51
10.56

11.06
11.11

Departs Terminal: am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm
UQ St Lucia 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 1.03
West End 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 1.08
Guyatt Park 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41 12.56 1.11
Regatta 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 1.00 1.15
Milton 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49 1.04 1.19
North Quay 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40 12.55 1.10 1.25
South Bank 1 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.59 1.14 1.29
QUT Gardens Point 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 1.03 1.18 1.33
Riverside 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28 12.43 12.58 1.13 1.28 1.43
Sydney Street 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 1.06 1.21 1.36 1.51
Mowbray Park 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 1.09 1.24 1.39 1.54
New Farm Park 10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28 12.43 12.58 1.13 1.28 1.43 1.58
Hawthorne 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 1.03 1.18 1.33 1.48 2.03
Bulimba 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 1.08 1.23 1.38 1.53 2.08
Teneriffe 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27 12.42 12.57 1.12 1.27 1.42 1.57 2.12
Bretts Wharf 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 1.03 1.18 1.33 1.48 2.03 2.18
Apollo Road 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 1.06 1.21 1.36 1.51 2.06 2.21
Northshore Hamilton 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41 12.56 1.11 1.26 1.41 1.56 2.11 2.26

SE – SpeedyCat EXPRESS SERVICE Travels express without stopping at terminals as indicated.



UQ ST LUCIA TO NORTHSHORE HAMILTON
Monday to FridayDownstream service

Timetable effective 9 December 2019

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
UQ St Lucia 1.18 1.33 1.48 2.03 2.18 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.00 4.03 …. 4.18
West End 1.23 1.38 1.53 2.08 2.23 2.38 2.53 3.08 3.23 3.38 3.53 SE 4.08 …. 4.23
Guyatt Park 1.26 1.41 1.56 2.11 2.26 2.41 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 SE 4.11 …. 4.26
Regatta 1.30 1.45 2.00 2.15 2.30 2.45 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 4.00 SE 4.15 …. 4.30
Milton 1.34 1.49 2.04 2.19 2.34 2.49 3.04 3.19 3.34 3.49 4.04 SE 4.19 …. 4.34
North Quay 1.40 1.55 2.10 2.25 2.40 2.55 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 4.10 4.15 4.25 …. 4.40
South Bank 1 1.44 1.59 2.14 2.29 2.44 2.59 3.14 3.29 3.44 3.59 4.14 …. 4.29 …. 4.44
QUT Gardens Point 1.48 2.03 2.18 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.18 …. 4.33 …. 4.48
Riverside 1.58 2.13 2.28 2.43 2.58 3.13 3.28 3.43 3.58 4.13 4.28 …. 4.43 4.54 4.58
Sydney Street 2.06 2.21 2.36 2.51 3.06 3.21 3.36 3.51 4.06 4.21 4.36 …. 4.51 5.02 5.06
Mowbray Park 2.09 2.24 2.39 2.54 3.09 3.24 3.39 3.54 4.09 4.24 4.39 …. 4.54 5.05 5.09
New Farm Park 2.13 2.28 2.43 2.58 3.13 3.28 3.43 3.58 4.13 4.28 4.43 …. 4.58 5.09 5.13
Hawthorne 2.18 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48 …. 5.03 5.14 5.18
Bulimba 2.23 2.38 2.53 3.08 3.23 3.38 3.53 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 …. 5.08 5.19 5.23
Teneriffe 2.27 2.42 2.57 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 …. 5.12 …. 5.27
Bretts Wharf 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48 5.03 …. 5.18 …. 5.33
Apollo Road 2.36 2.51 3.06 3.21 3.36 3.51 4.06 4.21 4.36 4.51 5.06 …. 5.21 …. 5.36
Northshore Hamilton 2.41 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.56 5.11 …. 5.26 …. 5.41

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
UQ St Lucia 4.22 …. 4.33 …. 4.40 4.48 …. 5.00 5.03 …. 5.18 5.20 …. 5.33 ….
West End SE …. 4.38 …. SE 4.53 …. SE 5.08 …. 5.23 SE …. 5.38 ….
Guyatt Park SE …. 4.41 …. SE 4.56 …. SE 5.11 …. 5.26 SE …. 5.41 ….
Regatta SE …. 4.45 …. SE 5.00 …. SE 5.15 …. 5.30 SE …. 5.45 ….
Milton SE …. 4.49 …. SE 5.04 …. SE 5.19 …. 5.34 SE …. 5.49 ….
North Quay 4.37 …. 4.55 …. 4.55 5.10 …. 5.15 5.25 …. 5.40 5.36 …. 5.55 ….
South Bank 1 …. …. 4.59 …. …. 5.14 …. …. 5.29 …. 5.44 SE …. 5.59 ….
QUT Gardens Point …. …. 5.03 …. …. 5.18 …. …. 5.33 …. 5.48 SE …. 6.03 ….
Riverside …. 5.09 5.13 5.24 …. 5.28 5.39 …. 5.43 5.54 5.58 5.50 6.09 6.13 6.24
Sydney Street …. 5.17 5.21 5.32 …. 5.36 5.47 …. 5.51 6.02 6.06 SE 6.17 6.21 6.32
Mowbray Park
New Farm Park

….
….

5.20
5.24

5.24
5.28

5.35
5.39

….
….

5.39
5.43

5.50
5.54

….
….

5.54
5.58

6.05
6.09

6.09
6.13

SE
SE

6.20
6.24

6.24
6.28

6.35
6.39

Hawthorne …. 5.29 5.33 5.44 …. 5.48 5.59 …. 6.03 6.14 6.18 6.04 6.29 6.33 6.44
Bulimba …. 5.34 5.38 5.49 …. 5.53 6.04 …. 6.08 6.19 6.23 SE 6.34 6.38 6.49
Teneriffe …. 5.38 5.42 5.53 …. 5.57 6.08 …. 6.12 6.23 6.27 6.09 6.38 6.42 6.53
Bretts Wharf …. …. 5.48 …. …. 6.03 …. …. 6.18 …. 6.33 SE …. 6.48 ….
Apollo Road
Northshore Hamilton

….
….

….
….

5.51
5.56

….
….

….
….

6.06
6.11

….
….

….
….

6.21
6.26

….
….

6.36
6.41

SE
6.20

….
….

6.51
6.56

….
….

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
UQ St Lucia 5.40 5.48 6.03 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 F10.48 F11.18
West End SE 5.53 6.08 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 F10.53 F11.23
Guyatt Park SE 5.56 6.11 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 F10.56 F11.26
Regatta SE 6.00 6.15 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 F11.00 F11.30
Milton SE 6.04 6.19 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 F11.04 F11.34
North Quay 5.56 6.10 6.25 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 F11.10 F11.40
South Bank 1 SE 6.14 6.29 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 F11.14 F11.44
QUT Gardens Point SE 6.18 6.33 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 F11.18 F11.48
Riverside 6.10 6.28 6.43 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 F11.28 F11.58
Sydney Street SE 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 F11.36 F12.06
Mowbray Park SE 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 F11.39 F12.09
New Farm Park SE 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 F11.43 F12.13
Hawthorne 6.24 6.48 7.03 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 F11.48 F12.18
Bulimba SE 6.53 7.08 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 F11.53 F12.23
Teneriffe 6.29 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 F11.57 F12.27
Bretts Wharf SE 7.03 7.18 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 F12.03 F12.33
Apollo Road SE 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 F12.06 F12.36
Northshore Hamilton 6.40 7.11 7.26 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 F12.11 F12.41

F – LIMITED SERVICE Operates on Friday only (excludes public holidays).

End of service

SE – SpeedyCat EXPRESS SERVICE Travels express without stopping at terminals as indicated.



UQ ST LUCIA TO NORTHSHORE HAMILTON
Weekends and public holidaysDownstream service

Timetable effective 9 December 2019

Departs Terminal: am am am am am am am am am am am am am
UQ St Lucia 5.48 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48
West End 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53
Guyatt Park 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56
Regatta 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00
Milton 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04
North Quay 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10
South Bank 1 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14
QUT Gardens Point 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18
Riverside 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.28
Sydney Street 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36
Mowbray Park 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39
New Farm Park 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43
Hawthorne 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48
Bulimba 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53
Teneriffe 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57
Bretts Wharf 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03
Apollo Road 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06
Northshore Hamilton 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
UQ St Lucia 2.18 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48 5.03 5.18
West End 2.23 2.38 2.53 3.08 3.23 3.38 3.53 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 5.08 5.23
Guyatt Park 2.26 2.41 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.56 5.11 5.26
Regatta 2.30 2.45 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 5.00 5.15 5.30
Milton 2.34 2.49 3.04 3.19 3.34 3.49 4.04 4.19 4.34 4.49 5.04 5.19 5.34
North Quay 2.40 2.55 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 5.10 5.25 5.40
South Bank 1 2.44 2.59 3.14 3.29 3.44 3.59 4.14 4.29 4.44 4.59 5.14 5.29 5.44
QUT Gardens Point 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48 5.03 5.18 5.33 5.48
Riverside 2.58 3.13 3.28 3.43 3.58 4.13 4.28 4.43 4.58 5.13 5.28 5.43 5.58
Sydney Street 3.06 3.21 3.36 3.51 4.06 4.21 4.36 4.51 5.06 5.21 5.36 5.51 6.06
Mowbray Park 3.09 3.24 3.39 3.54 4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54 5.09 5.24 5.39 5.54 6.09
New Farm Park 3.13 3.28 3.43 3.58 4.13 4.28 4.43 4.58 5.13 5.28 5.43 5.58 6.13
Hawthorne 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48 5.03 5.18 5.33 5.48 6.03 6.18
Bulimba 3.23 3.38 3.53 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 5.08 5.23 5.38 5.53 6.08 6.23
Teneriffe 3.27 3.42 3.57 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 5.12 5.27 5.42 5.57 6.12 6.27
Bretts Wharf 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48 5.03 5.18 5.33 5.48 6.03 6.18 6.33
Apollo Road 3.36 3.51 4.06 4.21 4.36 4.51 5.06 5.21 5.36 5.51 6.06 6.21 6.36
Northshore Hamilton 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.56 5.11 5.26 5.41 5.56 6.11 6.26 6.41

Departs Terminal: am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
UQ St Lucia 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 1.03 1.18 1.33 1.48 2.03
West End 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 1.08 1.23 1.38 1.53 2.08
Guyatt Park 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41 12.56 1.11 1.26 1.41 1.56 2.11
Regatta 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 1.00 1.15 1.30 1.45 2.00 2.15
Milton 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49 1.04 1.19 1.34 1.49 2.04 2.19
North Quay 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40 12.55 1.10 1.25 1.40 1.55 2.10 2.25
South Bank 1 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.59 1.14 1.29 1.44 1.59 2.14 2.29
QUT Gardens Point 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 1.03 1.18 1.33 1.48 2.03 2.18 2.33
Riverside 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28 12.43 12.58 1.13 1.28 1.43 1.58 2.13 2.28 2.43
Sydney Street 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 1.06 1.21 1.36 1.51 2.06 2.21 2.36 2.51
Mowbray Park 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 1.09 1.24 1.39 1.54 2.09 2.24 2.39 2.54
New Farm Park 11.58 12.13 12.28 12.43 12.58 1.13 1.28 1.43 1.58 2.13 2.28 2.43 2.58
Hawthorne 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 1.03 1.18 1.33 1.48 2.03 2.18 2.33 2.48 3.03
Bulimba 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 1.08 1.23 1.38 1.53 2.08 2.23 2.38 2.53 3.08
Teneriffe 12.12 12.27 12.42 12.57 1.12 1.27 1.42 1.57 2.12 2.27 2.42 2.57 3.12
Bretts Wharf 12.18 12.33 12.48 1.03 1.18 1.33 1.48 2.03 2.18 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.18
Apollo Road 12.21 12.36 12.51 1.06 1.21 1.36 1.51 2.06 2.21 2.36 2.51 3.06 3.21
Northshore Hamilton 12.26 12.41 12.56 1.11 1.26 1.41 1.56 2.11 2.26 2.41 2.56 3.11 3.26



UQ ST LUCIA TO NORTHSHORE HAMILTON
Weekends and public holidaysDownstream service

Timetable effective 9 December 2019

TransLink welcomes your feedback. Please call 
us on 13 12 30, visit www.translink.com.au 
or write to GPO Box 50, Brisbane QLD 4001.

Brisbane City Council’s ferry services 
are proudly operated by

Departs Terminal: pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
UQ St Lucia 5.48 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 S10.48 S11.18
West End 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 S10.53 S11.23
Guyatt Park 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 S10.56 S11.26
Regatta 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 S11.00 S11.30
Milton 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 S11.04 S11.34
North Quay 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 S11.10 S11.40
South Bank 1 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 S11.14 S11.44
QUT Gardens Point 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 S11.18 S11.48
Riverside 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 S11.28 S11.58
Sydney Street 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 S11.36 S12.06
Mowbray Park 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 S11.39 S12.09
New Farm Park 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 S11.43 S12.13
Hawthorne 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 S11.48 S12.18
Bulimba 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 S11.53 S12.23
Teneriffe 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 S11.57 S12.27
Bretts Wharf 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 S12.03 S12.33
Apollo Road 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 S12.06 S12.36
Northshore Hamilton 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 S12.11 S12.41

S – LIMITED SERVICE Operates on Saturday only (excludes public holidays).

End of service
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